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N4SFL—1 Florida

I Station Operator
Sysop: Jason Flanzbaum

Contact: jayflanzbaum@gmail.com

I Operating Frequencies
* 14.1065 kHz

7.1032 kHz
» 3.596 kHz
10.147 kHz
145.030 kHz

I Station Equipment

Modes: VARA HF, VARA FM, Packet
Power: 100W
Antenna: Diamond X50A, Chameleon EMCOMM-III-P

I Operating Schedule
Hours: 2417

I Services Offered
* Winlink Gateway

* BPQ Mail
TPRFN Routing
Al Chatbot

e Spots
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